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OtherPrecinct Place_Name Dems Reps NPA OtherTotal Dems Reps NPA Total

100  2,709  500  1,704  442  63  31  48  21  3 103CLAY HILL BAPTIST CH

102  3,267  647  1,777  745  98  46  105  45  11 207VFW POST # 8255

106  3,812  729  2,144  826  113  44  101  47  9 201CINNAMON STREET BAPTIST CH

110  2,058  430  1,197  371  60  12  35  15  2 64MIDDLEBURG CIVIC CENTER

112  4,365  994  2,377  881  113  49  88  46  3 186CLAY COUNTY UTILITY AUTHORITY

113  4,767  1,550  1,848  1,213  156  79  104  66  6 255OAKLEAF BAPTIST CH

115  4,588  1,468  1,859  1,077  184  82  137  74  7 300OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC CTR

116  4,212  1,519  1,565  991  137  104  80  53  11 248ARGYLE ELEMENTARY

118  3,974  918  2,119  806  131  43  73  52  4 172ASBURY UNITED METHODIST CH

122  3,974  1,143  1,896  819  116  79  85  51  9 224ADVENT LUTHERAN CH

124  2,145  391  1,407  299  48  20  39  11  2 72ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLUB

128  2,574  927  958  598  91  94  82  71  9 256CALV UNITED METH. CH

202  3,641  1,111  1,585  843  102  84  74  60  8 226ORANGE PARK CHRISTIAN CENTER

204  2,786  756  1,280  664  86  71  77  63  7 218OUTREACH OF AMERICA

206  1,547  511  718  283  35  29  34  21  1 85ORANGE PK TOWN HALL

208  1,475  382  785  271  37  56  44  30  11 141THE CLUB CONTINENTAL

210  3,065  746  1,659  582  78  53  51  38  4 146ORANGE PARK LIBRARY

216  4,015  784  2,455  679  97  30  85  32  4 151LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST

218  3,104  700  1,701  601  102  49  68  41  6 164FIRST CHRISTIAN CH

302  4,296  1,104  2,140  927  125  96  104  79  11 290THRASHER-HORNE CONF CNTR

304  3,536  890  1,804  730  112  46  67  50  7 170CLAY CO. SALVATION ARMY

308  2,815  733  1,362  624  96  49  70  41  9 169PAUL ARMSTRONG PK

310  2,695  497  1,645  486  67  29  57  19  4 109CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB

400  2,627  442  1,727  410  48  16  49  14  1 80ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADVENTIST

406  2,337  372  1,458  451  56  17  67  24  8 116EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB

408  4,091  601  2,673  698  119  47  140  47  9 243CROSS+ROAD LUTHERAN CH

410  6,343  1,298  3,535  1,307  203  101  211  98  18 428FLEMING ISLAND SPLASH PARK

412  3,308  488  2,273  460  87  20  67  24  4 115CHRIST'S CHURCH

414  2,642  466  1,646  464  66  13  37  25  2 77HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH

500  3,433  789  1,746  779  119  53  70  45  12 180PINEWOOD PRESBYTERIAN CH

503  1,368  228  825  260  55  16  28  22  2 68AMERICAN LEGION #250

504  2,311  326  1,638  292  55  11  35  12  2 60LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CNTR

506  1,523  298  872  300  53  20  27  9  1 57BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST

508  3,396  570  2,118  607  101  31  67  35  4 137SOUTH MIDDLEBURG BAPT CH

600  4,116  797  2,357  835  127  69  123  43  14 249RUSSELL BAPTIST CH

601  780  176  450  130  24  11  15  6  1 33CLAY COUNTY AG CENTER

602  1,039  203  613  195  28  35  42  29  3 109GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

604  1,752  274  1,162  255  61  18  66  20  4 108GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

606  5,614  1,578  2,331  1,480  225  244  291  220  37 792FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH

610  987  167  638  163  19  14  24  4  1 43SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CH

612  746  178  406  140  22  10  17  15  1 43SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CH

700  302  60  225  14  3  2  2  4  0 8KINGSLEY LAKE CIVIC CENTER

702  2,538  599  1,508  358  73  40  55  19  6 120KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL

704  1,581  455  873  204  49  16  29  21  3 69FIRST BAPTIST CH OF KH

706  3,076  760  1,716  501  99  35  52  20  10 117FREEDOM BAPTIST CH

708  1,809  354  1,090  295  70  38  51  26  5 120GADARA BAPTIST CH

710  1,020  344  541  111  24  10  8  5  1 24PENNEY FARMS TOWN HALL

 134,159  72,406  4,033  2,162  3,281  1,813  297 26,467  7,553 31,253
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